UTTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY HALDWANI
EXAMINATION DATESHEET AUGUST-SEPTEMBER 2022(REVISED AND FINAL)
BACHLORE PROGRAMME

DAY DATE SHIFT1: 09:00AM-11:00 AM SHIFT2: 12:00-02:00 PM SHIFT3: TIME: 03:00PM-05:00 PM
Monday 01.08.2022 |BAHL-301 BSCBO-301 BO-09 BAHL-201 BSCBO-201 BAHL-101 BSCBO-101/BO-02
Tuesday 02.08.2022 |BAHL-302 BSCBO-302 BO-10 BAHL-202 BSCBO-202 BAHL-102 BSCBO-102/B0O-01
wednesday |03.08.2022 |[BAEC-301 BSCBO-303 BO-11 BAEC-201 BSCBO-203 BAEC-101 BSCBO-103/BO-03
Thursday 04.08.2022 |BAEC-302 BSCCH-301/CH-09 BAEC-202 BSCCH-201/CH-05 BAEC-102 BSCCH-101/CH-01
Friday 05.08.2022 |BAHI-301 BSCCH-302/CH-10 BAHI-201 BSCCH-202/CH-06 BAHI-101 BSCCH-102/CH-02
Saturday 06.08.2022 |BAHI-302 BSCCH-303/CH-11 BAHI-202 BSCCH-203/CH-07 BAHI-102 BSCCH-103/CH-03
Monday 08.08.2022 DHA-101/BHM-
BAPS-301 FR-09 BHM-301 BAPS-201 FR-05 BAPS-101 FR-01
101/DHM-101
Saturday 13.08.2022 5\ ps 302 FR-10 BHM-302 BAPS-202 FR-06 BAPS-102 FR-02 DHA-102/BHM-
102/DHM-102
Tuesday 16.08.2022 15,5301 FR-11 BHM-303 BASO-201 FR-07 A3 BASO-101 FR-03 DHA-103/BHM-
103/DHM-103
Al
Wednesday |17.08.2022 |[BASO-302 BSCPH-301 BC-15 BASO-202 BSCPH-201 A-4(1) BASO-102 BSCPH-101 BC-04
A-5(1) A-5(11) A-4(11) A-4(111) BC-07 A2
Friday 19.08.2022 |BAEL-301 BSCPH-302 BC-17 BAEL-201 BSCPH-202 C-12(MR) BAEL-101 BSCPH-102 B7
C-13(MR) C-13(LD) C-12(LD) C-12(VI) C12(HI)
BC-11
Saturday 20.08.2022 |BAEL-302 BSCPH-303 BC-18 BAEL-202 BSCPH-203 B6 BAEL-102 BSCPH-103
C-14(MR) C-14(LD) BC-12 BS
Monday 22.08.2022 |BAED-301 BSCZ0-301 Z0-09 BAED-201 BSCZ0-201 B-11(F)/B11 BAED-101 BSCZO-101
B9
Tuesday 23.08.2022 |BAED-302 BSCZO-302 BTS-301/BTTM-301 |BAED-202 BSCZ0O-202 BTS-201/BTTM-201 |BAED-102 BSCZO-102 BTS-101/BTTM-101
Z0-10 D-19 B10(A)/B10
Wednesday |24.08.2022 |Hsc-301 BSCZO-303 BTS-302/BTTM-302 [HSC-201/HS-251 |BSCZO-203 BTS-202/BTTM-202 |HSC-101/HS-151/HS-101 BSCZO-103
70-11 BAMV-101 BTS-102/BTTM-102
BAMV-301 BAMI-301 BAMT-301 BAMV-201 BAMI-201 BAMT-201 BAMT-101 C-15(LD)/C-15(MR)  |BAMI-101
Thursday 25.08.2022 |HSC-302/Hs-351 BBA-301 BTS-303/BTTM-303 |HSC-202/HS-352 |BBA-201 BTS-203/BTTM-203 |HSC-102/HS-152/HS-102 BBA-101
BCA-08 BCA-04 BCA-01 BTS-103/BTTM-103
PE-3 C-16(LD)/C-16(MR)
Friday 26.08.2022 [MT-07 BBA-302 BCM-301 MT-04 BBA-202 BCM-201/BC-06 MT-01 BBA-102 BCM-101/BC-10
BASL-301 BCA-09/DIT-05 BASL-201 BCA-05 BASL-101 BCA-02/DIT-06
BTS-304/BTTM-304 PE-4 BTS-204/BTTM-204 BTS-104/BTTM-104
BHM-401T BHM-101T D18
Saturday 27.08.2022 |MT-08 BBA-303 BCM-302/BC-14 MT-05 BBA-203 BCM-202 MT-02 BBA-103 BCM-102/BC-01
BASL-302 BCA-10 BASL-202 BCA-06 BASL-102 BCA-03
BTS-601/BTTM-601 CPS-11 BTS-501/BTTM-501 BTS-401/BTTM-401
BHM-404T BHMAECC-II
Monday 29.08.2022 IMmT-09 BBA-304 BCM-303/BC-13 MT-06 BBA-204 BCM-203/BC-08 MT-03 BBA-104 BCM-103/BC-05
BAPY/BAPSY-301 BCA-19 BAPY/BAPSY-201 |BCA-14 BAPY/BAPSY-101 BCA-11
CPS-15 BTS-602/BTTM-602 EPC-1 BTS-502/BTTM-502 PE-5 BTS-402/BTTM-402




DAY DATE SHIFT1: 09:00AM-11:00 AM SHIFT2: 12:00-02:00 PM SHIFT3: TIME: 03:00PM-05:00 PM
Tuesday 30.08.2022 |GE-301/GE-08 BCM-304 BCM-204 GE-101/GE-01 BBA-105 BCM-104
BCA-20 BCA-15 BCA-12
CPS-16 BTS-603/BTTM-603 |GE-201/GE-05  |CPS-4 PE-6
wednesday  |31.08.2022 |GE-302 BBA-601 BCM-305/BC-16 GE-202/GE-07 BCA-17 BCM-205/BC-03 GE-102/GE-02 BCA-13 BCM-105/BC-09
BBA-501 BHM-501T BBA-401
BTS-604/BTTM-604 CPS-5 BTS-503/BTTM-503 PE-7 BTS-403/BTTM-403
Thursday 01.09.2022 |BAKK-301 BBA-602 BCM-306 BAKK-201  |BBA-502 BCM-206 BAKA/BAKK-101 BBA-402 BCM-106/BC-02
BAUL-301 BHM-701BT BAUL-201 BLIS-106 BTTM-801 BAUL-101 BLIS-101 BHM-502AT
BY-301 BHM-601T BY-201 BTS-404/BTTM-404 [BY-101
CPS-6
Friday 02.09.2022 BBA-603 BY-302 BAKK-202 BBA-503 BHM-602AT BAKA/BAKK-102 BBA-403 BTTM-701
BAUL-302 BHM-702T BAUL-202 BLIS-107 BY-202 BAUL-102 BLIS-102
BTTM-802 CPS-7 BHM-602CT BHM-503T BY-102
Saturday 03.09.2022 |BAPA-301 BY-303 BAPA-201 CPS-8 BTTM-803 BAPA-101 BTTM-702
BBA-604 BBA-504 BY-203 BBA-404 BY-103
BHM-703T BLIS-108 BHM-604T BHM-504T BLIS-103
Monday 05.09.2022 |[BAPA-302 BHM-704BT BAPA-202 CPS-9 BTTM-804 BAPA-102 CPS-20 BTTM-703
BHM-704CT BBA-505 BY-204 CPS-21
BHM-704ET BHM-704FT BY-304 BY-104
Tuesday 06.09.2022 |BAPY/BAPSY-302 BY-305 BAPY/BAPSY-202 [CPS-10 BY-205 BAPY/BAPSY-102 BY-105 BTTM-704
Wednesday |07.09.2022 MIT(CS)-
FHVA‘((AB))ll(z)/ FHVA- FES-(B)10 105//FCS/PGDCS-  |FCSL FES-(A)10
FCS/CEGCS-05
Thursday 08.09-2022 [BAJY-301 BAJY-201 BAJY-101
Friday 09.09-2022 |[BAJY-302 BAJY-202 BAJY-102




